
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
500 
638 
315 
302 

53 
307 
527 

17 
305 
626 
574 
535 
332 
599 
611 

15 
618 
583 
596 
549 
584 

28 
616 
637 

14 
21 

594 
38 
20 

5 
621 
517 

33 
534 

60 
516 
552 

Name 
AGIUS Senna 
VOLPI Mattia 
GUARRACINO Mario 
BESCOTTI Alex 
PUGLISI Santino 
CAMPANA Luca 
CAVALLI Francesco 
VIBERTI Stefano 
BRUNO Erik 
TAMBURINI Andrea 
MAGAGNA Marco 
CIFANI Daniele 
LENOCI Julien 
PINI Andrea 
RONCONI Marco 
CASERTA Sebastiano 
SCURTI Mirko 
MOLARI Gilberto 
PELLEGRINON Nevio 
FRANCH Stefano 
MOLARI Lorenzo 
BARBU Yannick 
SAVARELLI Federico 
VOLPI Davide 
CARBONE Guglielmo 
ZULLINO Rocco 
PAPINI Samuele 
GRANATA Massimo 
ZAMMIT Reuben 
BORSELLINO Jean Marc 
CARLI Manuel 
BRINI Andrea 
MASSIMINO Sebastiano 
CICONTE Giuliano 
SCHANTL Dominik 
BORRELLI Nicola 
FUOCHI Federico 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:55.087 
1:55.720 
1:57.761 
1:57.966 
1:59.594 
1:59.719 
2:00.497 
2:01.045 
2:01.104 
2:01.300 
2:01.345 
2:01.393 
2:01.765 
2:01.823 
2:01.847 
2:02.069 
2:02.109 
2:02.124 
2:02.747 
2:02.991 
2:03.091 
2:03.108 
2:03.175 
2:03.447 
2:03.581 
2:03.700 
2:04.018 
2:04.203 
2:04.251 
2:04.267 
2:04.594 
2:04.663 
2:05.455 
2:06.135 
2:06.452 
2:09.651 

In 
2 
7 
7 
1 
5 
3 
7 
2 
6 
6 
3 
6 
8 
6 
2 
2 
6 
2 
2 
6 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 
8 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
7 
7 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.633 
2.674 
2.879 
4.507 
4.632 
5.410 
5.958 
6.017 
6.213 
6.258 
6.306 
6.678 
6.736 
6.760 
6.982 
7.022 
7.037 
7.660 
7.904 
8.004 
8.021 
8.088 
8.360 
8.494 
8.613 
8.931 
9.116 
9.164 
9.180 
9.507 
9.576 

10.368 
11.048 
11.365 
14.564 

Gap 

0.633 
2.041 
0.205 
1.628 
0.125 
0.778 
0.548 
0.059 
0.196 
0.045 
0.048 
0.372 
0.058 
0.024 
0.222 
0.040 
0.015 
0.623 
0.244 
0.100 
0.017 
0.067 
0.272 
0.134 
0.119 
0.318 
0.185 
0.048 
0.016 
0.327 
0.069 
0.792 
0.680 
0.317 
3.199 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
3 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
8 
8 
6 
3 
4 
8 
5 
4 
7 
7 
4 
4 
5 
4 
8 
2 
2 
4 
5 
7 
4 
7 
7 
4 
2 
3 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/07/2024 13:34:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

3 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:15:31 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

21/07/2024 13:15 


